Event 1 Girls Open 200 Metre IM A Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Kovalenko, Katerina
McClelland, Connie

Chia, Megan
Wilkins, Kristy
Allsopp, Jemma
Jennett, Rose

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 2 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Meehan, Emma
Duane, Piper
Colls, Avah
Jelavic, Sarah
Kelly, Charlotte
Francis, Ebony

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Haileybury

Event 3 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name

Kiley, Emma
Kerr, Tiffany
Craven, Ciara
Furnari, Nyah
Loftus, Jessica
Yoannidis, Mia

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College
Carey Grammar

Event 4 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

OO WNEF

Name

McKinley, Casey
Midgley, Charlotte
Yoannidis, Ella

Lakoumentas, Marie-Angelique

Florey, Carla
Lawrence, Tabitha

School

Wesley College
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar

Event 5 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

OURWNEF

Name
Symons, Isabella
Thomas, Hannah

Aanensen, Alexandra

Robinson, Behlana
Antonides, Gemma
Dunn, Gigi

School

Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Geelong College
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar

Event 6 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

COURWNEF

Name

Hille, Zoe
Bockelmann, Astrid
Mitroudis, Veronica
Mason, Alice
Greer, lzzy

Cole, Winnie

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015



Event 7 Girls Open 50 Metre Butterfly A Division

Place

OUITRAWNEF

Name

Good, Alexandra
McClelland, Connie
Ashworth, Jessica
Pearce, Lucy
Allsopp, Jemma
Jennett, Rose

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 8 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

abrwWNRF

Name

Ekelmans, Larissa
Chen, Sherrie
Stillwell, Camille
Furnari, Kasey
Mathias, Olivia
Jelavic, Sarah

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College
Carey Grammar

Event 9 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name
Meehan, Emma

Castricum-McDuff, Ellie

Roberts, Annabelle
Ditchburn, Phoebe
Cao, Hilary

Kelly, Charlotte

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 10 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

COUITRWNEF

Name

Sharp, Melissa
Evans, Ola
Harkness, Emma
Watson, Genevieve
Colls, Avah
McMaster, Ruby

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 11 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

COUTRWNE

Name
Ekelmans, Isabel
Furnari, Nyah
Craven, Ciara
Yoannidis, Mia
Francis, Ebony
Loftus, Jessica

School

Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College

Event 12 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OUITR~WNEF

Name

Pewtress, Ruby
Gvozdenko, Katya
Harris, Grace
Parkinson, Geena
Tabain, Gabby
Chandler, Siena

School

Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
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Event 13 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Stillwell, Camille
Docking, Kimberley
Beed, Georgia
Potter, Niamh
Louis, Liv
Lawrence, Tabitha

School

Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar

Event 14 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

OUITRAWNEF

Name

McKinley, Casey
Yoannidis, Ella
Macvean, Chloe
Midgley, Charlotte
Florey, Carla
Shelton, Harriet

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar

Event 15 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name

Beroukas, Elektra
Fernandes, Aaliya
Kerr, Tiffany

Hicks, Katie
Robinson, Behlana
Conroy, Alice

School

Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 16 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name
Cohen, Indica
Parks, Kirra

Lakoumentas, Marie-Angelique
Lawler-Lobato, Ashleigh

Troop, Keeley
Bajer, Emilia

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 17 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name
McClelland, Connie
Hume, Anna

Aanensen, Alexandra

Antonides, Gemma
Dunn, Gigi
Greer, lzzy

School

Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 18 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OOURWNEF

Name

Thomas, Hannah
Symons, Isabella
Matters, Sophie
Mueller, Chelsea
Baensch, Eva
Fogarty, Ava

School

Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time

31.67
32.85
33.55
33.84
34.24
37.21

Time

28.34
29.56
29.94
30.76
32.76
36.78

Time

29.49
29.99
31.31
31.77
32.87
36.25

Time

30.07
31.45
31.83
33.19
33.28
38.12

Time

28.35
28.71
30.42
31.74
33.00
33.14

Time

28.88
29.11
30.51
30.63
32.37
32.63



Event 19 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Le, Amy
Fullagar, Alida
Wise, Aschia
Tran, Jessie
Leung, Monique
Hedditch, Chloe

School

Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 20 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

OUITRAWNEF

Name

Bates, Kiera
Hille, Zoe
Mason, Alice
Wilkins, Kristy
Day, Monigque
Stewart, Lucy

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 21 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name

Bockelmann, Astrid
Kovalenko, Katerina
Hawkins, Georgie
Fullagar, Jemima
Milner, Lucinda
Hart, Mima

School

Haileybury
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 22 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name

Hansen, Georgia
Mckenzie, Victoria
Crook, Madison
O'Connor, Elen
McDonald, Louise
Muir, Olivia

School

Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 23 Girls Open 50 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place

OURWNEF

Name

Caulfield, Scout
Sharples, Kerrie
Champness, Emily
Hay, Alice

Joyce, Alex
Jennett, Rose

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 24 Girls Open 50 Metre Freestyle B Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name

Evans, Jessica
Mitroudis, Veronica
Ashworth, Jessica
Pocock, Katelyn
Allsopp, Jemma
Allen, Georgie

School

Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time
30.07
30.21
30.36
31.42
32.41
36.41

Time
27.28
28.22
28.45
29.92
31.75
37.20

Time

27.51
29.26
29.63
30.65
32.71
33.40

Time

29.17
29.44
29.99
31.17
31.95
33.61



Event 25 Girls Open 50 Metre Freestyle C Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name
Pearce, Lucy
Pandey, Katrina

Kourambas, Georgie

Ellis, Katherine
Shakesheff, Emma
Kent-Spark, Meg

School

Haileybury
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 26 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

OUITRAWNEF

Name

Ekelmans, Larissa
Sharp, Melissa
Chen, Sherrie
Furnari, Kasey
Jelavic, Sarah
Colls, Avah

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong College

Event 27 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OUTA~hWNEF

Name

Hogan, Amelia
Evans, Ola
Ditchburn, Phoebe
Kelly, Charlotte
Cao, Hilary
Watson, Genevieve

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College
Haileybury

Event 28 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name
Ekelmans, Isabel
Pewtress, Ruby

Castricum-McDuff, Ellie

Yoannidis, Mia
Loftus, Jessica
Bajer, Emilia

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 29 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OabrwWNEF

Name

Kiley, Emma
Fujihara, Shien
Craven, Ciara
Harris, Grace
Parkinson, Geena

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury

Wesley College
Geelong College
Carey Grammar

Event 30 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name
McKinley, Casey
Yoannidis, Ella

Lawler-Lobato, Ashleigh
Lakoumentas, Marie-Angelique

Baensch, Eva
Streeter, Katie

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 31 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name

Chong-Nguyen, Angelique

Beroukas, Elektra
Kerr, Tiffany
Hicks, Katie
Young, Lucy
Shelton, Harriet

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time

30.27
30.79
32.54
33.23
35.38
36.11

Time
33.71
35.48
36.46
38.21
39.51
4217

Time

34.90
38.68
40.48
41.03
4214
42.55

Time

33.10
34.43
35.85
38.25
40.12
43.12

Time

34.73
37.44
38.11
39.92
43.87

Time

32.62
35.35
37.26
37.57
40.00
43.53

Time

33.88
36.78
37.28
37.90
42.13
46.27



Event 32 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

McClelland, Connie
Mueller, Chelsea
Le, Amy

Thomas, Hannah
Leung, Monique
Stewart, Grace

School

Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 33 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OUITRAWNEF

Name

Tran, Jessie
Matters, Sophie
Wise, Aschia
Hill, Stephanie
Dunn, Gigi
Gilby, Lily

School

Wesley College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 34 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

OURWNEF

Name

Bates, Kiera
Mason, Alice
Hille, Zoe
Wilkins, Kristy
McDonald, Louise

MacDonald, Annabel

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 35 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name

Mitroudis, Veronica
Bockelmann, Astrid
Chia, Megan
Hawkins, Georgie
McMaster, Kennedy

MacDonald, Annabel

School

Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 36 Girls Open 50 Metre Backstroke A Division

Place

COUITRWNEF

Name

Symons, Isabella
Good, Alexandra
Caulfield, Scout
Champness, Emily
Joyce, Alex

Allen, Georgie

School

Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 37 Girls Open 50 Metre Backstroke B Division

Place

OUITRWNE

Name

Sharples, Kerrie
Hay, Alice
Ashworth, Jessica
Pocock, Katelyn
Campbell, Bella
Hedditch, Chloe

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time

32.85
34.49
34.65
34.79
37.27
38.78

Time

34.62
34.84
35.12
39.49
40.27
43.53

Time

31.36
31.90
32.54
35.52
40.35
41.51

Time

34.14
34.77
35.17
37.13
44.84
46.97



Event 38 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

Name

Ekelmans, Larissa
Chen, Sherrie
Sharp, Melissa
Furnari, Kasey
Louis, Liv
Richards, Georgie

School

Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Wesley College
Geelong Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong College

Event 39 Girls Under 13 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Pewtress, Ruby
Meehan, Emma
Docking, Kimberley
Kelly, Charlotte
Cohen, Laura
Mathias, Olivia

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong College

Event 40 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

Name

Ekelmans, Isabel
Furnari, Nyah
Duane, Piper
Blackford, Sophie

Castricum-McDuff, Ellie

Panagopoulos, Eve

School

Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Wesley College
Geelong College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar

Event 41 Girls Under 14 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

OO WNEF

Name

McCleary, Madeline
Kiley, Emma
Mathias, Olivia
Francis, Ebony
Liberopoulos, Marie
Chandler, Siena

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar

Event 42 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

OURWNEF

Name

Fernandes, Aaliya
Moon, Charlotte
Midgley, Charlotte
Hicks, Katie
Streeter, Katie
Florey, Carla

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Haileybury

Event 43 Girls Under 15 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

OabrwWNEF

Name

McGarrity, Maeve
Ashworth, Rachel
Parks, Kirra
Castledine, Paris
Colls, Luxe
Shelton, Harriet

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time

43.40
43.51
47.45
49.07
49.60
51.07

Time

38.54
39.29
40.90
41.63
46.05
47.03

Time

40.50
42.28
43.06
43.21
48.72

DQ



Event 44 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

abrhwWNEF

Name

McKinley, Casey
Matters, Sophie
Symons, Isabella
Macvean, Chloe
Young, Lucy
Kirby, Amy

School

Wesley College
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 45 Girls Under 16 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

Name

Hume, Anna
Barclay, Philippa
Carlson, Paige
Greer, lzzy
Fogarty, Ava

Lawler-Lobato, Ashleigh

School

Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar
Haileybury

Event 46 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

OabrwWNRF

Name

Bates, Kiera

Chia, Megan
Hawkins, Georgie
Youngman, Millie
Pullyblank, Amelia
McDonald, Louise

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College

Event 47 Girls Under 17 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

gaabrhwNE

Name

McGarrity, Lucinda
Cowie, Serena
Hansen, Georgia
Lam, Ada

Milner, Lucinda
Hart, Mima

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 48 Girls Open 50 Metre Breaststroke A Division

Place

COURWNEF

Name

Caulfield, Scout
Kovalenko, Katerina
Champness, Emily
Young, Sophie
Wang, Nancy

Hay, Alice

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar
Carey Grammar

Event 49 Girls Open 50 Metre Breaststroke B Division

Place

OO WNEF

Name

Parr, Alexandra
Beroukas, Elektra
Ellis, Katherine
Hewitt, Carla
Day, Monique
Hebbard, Ben

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Time

38.16
39.86
41.94
43.33
52.86

DQ

Time

34.96
37.26
39.04
44.21
45.26
46.13

Time

38.77
41.57
45.45
45.90
48.69
52.40



Event 50 Girls Under 15 100 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place Name

Cohen, Indica

Le, Amy

Macvean, Chloe
Yoannidis, Ella
Furnari, Nyah
Robinson, Behlana

OUTRWNEF

School

Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 51 Girls Open 100 Metre Freestyle A Division

Place Name

Good, Alexandra
Mason, Alice
Hille, Zoe
O'Connor, Elen
Allsopp, Jemma
Jennett, Rose

OUTRWNEF

Event 52 Girls Under 13 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

OahrwWNEF

Event 53 Girls Under 14 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar

OOUITRWNEF

Event 54 Girls Under 15 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

COURWNEF

Event 55 Girls Under 16 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place School

Carey Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Caulfield Grammar
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

OUITRWNE

School

Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015
RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015
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RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Event 56 Girls Under 17 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place

OUTRWNEF

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College

Event 57 Girls Open 200 Metre Medley Relay A Division

Place

OUITRAWNE

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 58 Girls Under 13 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division

Place

OO WNE

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Haileybury

Carey Grammar
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 59 Girls Under 14 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division

Place

OO WNEF

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Haileybury
Geelong College
Carey Grammar
Geelong Grammar

Event 60 Girls Under 15 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division

Place

OUITRWNE

School

Wesley College
Caulfield Grammar
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong College
Geelong Grammar

Event 61 Girls Under 16 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division

Place

OUITRWNEF

School

Caulfield Grammar
Wesley College
Carey Grammar
Haileybury
Geelong Grammar
Geelong College



APS GIRLS' COMBINED SWIMMING 2015

RESULTS - TUESDAY 17 MARCH 2015

Event 62 Girls Under 17 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division

Place School Time Points
1 Wesley College 1:56.90 20
2 Caulfield Grammar 1:59.26 18
3 Carey Grammar 2:01.61 17
4 Haileybury 2:02.37 16
5 Geelong College 2:21.22 15
6 Geelong Grammar 2:32.33 14
Event 63 Girls Open 200 Metre Freestyle Relay A Division
Place School Time Points
1 Wesley College 1:58.31 20
2 Caulfield Grammar 1:59.05 18
3 Haileybury 2:03.95 17
4 Carey Grammar 2:10.81 16
5 Geelong College 2:20.79 15
6 Geelong Grammar 2:22.53 14
EVENT RECORDS
Individual
Event 11 Girls Under 14 50 Freestyle
Ekelmans, Isabel, Caulfield Grammar
#11 Girls U14 50 Freestyle 28.32 Previous Record: 28.49
Event 26 Girls Under 13 50 Backstroke
Ekelmans, Larissa, Caulfield Grammar
#26 Girls U13 50 Backstroke 33.71 Previous Record: 34.32

Relay

Event 52 Girls Under 13 200 Medley Relay

Wesley College
#52 Girls Under 13 200 Medley Relay 2:16.03 Previous Record: 2:19.24
Ruby Pewtress, Piper Duane, Melissa Sharp, Annabelle Roberts

Total Athletes: 2
Total Relays: 1

GIRLS SWIMMING AGGREGATE POINTS

Place School Abbrev. Points
1 Wesley College wC 992
2 Caulfield Grammar CAUL 947
3 Carey Grammar CY 882
4 Haileybury HY 864
5 Geelong College GC 761
6 Geelong Grammar GGS 732




